ODbsah

Dévne fise

(60 7. stoleti)
Legenda praotce Cecha
Samo

Velkomoravska
kniZata

(830-906)

Mojmir I.

Rostislav

Svatopluk

Mojmir 11

~N N O O

Premyslovska knizata

a kralové
(867-1197)
Bofivoj |.

Strojmir

Spytihnév I,
Vratislav .

Vaclav

Boleslav I.

Boleslav I1.

Bajny plivod Premyslovcl
Boleslav I1l. RySavy
Jaromir

Oldfich

Vladivoj

Boleslav Chrabry
Bretislav I.

Spytinév II.
Vratislav 1l.

Konrad Brnénsky
Bretislav Il.

Bofivoj 1.
Svatopluk Olomoucky
Vladislav 1.
Sobéslav .
Premyslovska orlice a lev
Vladislav II.

Bedrich

Sobéslav I1.

Konrad Il. Ota
Vaclav .

Jindfich Bretislav
Vladislav JindFich

Dédicni premyslovsti

kralové
(1198-1306)
Premysl Otakar |I.
Vaclav I.

Premysl Otakar II.
Vaclav Il.

Vaclav HI.

Voleni kralové
(1306-1310)
Jindfich Korutansky
Rudolf Habsbursky

Lucemburkové
(1310-1437)

Jan Lucembursky

Karel IV.

PFibéh Prazského hradu
Vaclav IV.

Zikmund Lucembursky

Habsburkové
(1438-1457)

Albrecht Il. Habsbursky
Ladislav Pohrobek

Voleni kralové
(1458-1490)
Husité v Cechach

Jifi z Podébrad
Matyas Korvin

Jagellonci
(1471-1536)
Vladislav Il. Jagellonsky
Ludvik Jagellonsky

27
28

29
30
30

31
31

32

33
34
36
37

38
39

40
41
41

43

Habsburkove
(1526-1780)

Ferdinand |. Habsbursky
Maxmilian Il. Habsbursky
RudolfH.

Matyas Habsbursky
Ferdinand Il. Styrsky
Tricetileta valka

Fridrich Falcky

Ferdinand I1l. Habsbursky
Leopold I.

JosefI.

Karel VI.

Marie Terezie

Karel VIL Bavorsky

44
45
46
47
48
49
30
51
52
53
54
55
56

Habsbursko-lotrinska

dynastie
(1780-1918)

Josef I1.

Leopold II.

FrantiSek I.

Ferdinand V. Dobrotivy
FrantiSek Josef .

Karel 1.

Prezidenti
Ceskoslovenska
a Ceska

(06 1918 po soucasnost)

Tomas Garrigue Masaryk
Edvard Bene$

Emil Hacha
Symboly statu
Klement Gottwald
Antonin Zapotocky
Antonin Novotny
Ludvik Svoboda
Gustav Husak
Vaclav Havel
Vaclav Klaus

Milo$ Zeman

Slovnicek

56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
67
67
68
69
69

70



